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Class:  Chow Down with Children 


Course Competency #1 Children & Safety   #2 Babysitting   #3 Importance of Breakfast  
#4 Basic Recipe reading and Equipment Usage in the Lab Setting

Husky Habits: #1 Communication  #2 Problem-solving  
#3Technology Literacy  #6 Civic, Social, and Professional Readiness

Text: Discovering Life Skills


	Monday 10/30/17-A
	Tuesday 10/31/17- B
	Wednesday 11/1/17 - A
	Thursday 11/2/17 - B
	Friday 11/3/17 - A

	Monday 11/6/17 - B
	Tuesday 11/7/17 -A
	Wednesday 11/8/17 - B
	Thursday 11/9/17 - A
	Friday 11/10/17 – No School – Veteran’s Dat

	Monday 11/13/17 - B
	Tuesday 11/14/17 - A
	Wednesday 11/15/17 - B
	Thursday 11/16/17 - A
	Friday 11/17/17 - B

	Monday 11/20/17 - A
	Tuesday 11/21/17 - B
	Wednesday 11/22/17 – NO SCHOOL-THANKSGIVING
	Thursday 11/23/17
NO SCHOOL-THANKSGIVING
	Friday 11/24/17 
NO SCHOOL-THANKSGIVING

	Monday 11/27/17 - A
	Tuesday 11/28/17 - B
	Wednesday 11/29/17 -A
	Thursday 11/30/17 - B
	Friday – 12/1/17 – NO SCHOOL-PARENT-TEACHER CONFERENCES

	Monday 12/4/17 - A
	Tuesday 12/5/17 - B
	Wednesday 12/6/17 - A
	Thursday 12/7/17 - B
	Friday 12/8/17 - A

	Monday 12/11/17 - B
	Tuesday 12/12/17- A
	Wednesday 12/13/17 - B
	Thursday 12/14/17 - A
	Friday 12/15/17 - B

	Monday 12/18/17 - A
	Tuesday 12/19/17 - B
	Wednesday 12/20/17 - A
	Thursday 12/21/17 - B
	Friday 12/22/17 – NO SCHOOL-CHRISTMAS BREAK

	Monday 1/1/18 – NO SCHOOL – NEW YEARS DAY
	Tuesday 1/2/17 - A
	Wednesday 1/3/17 - B
	Thursday 1/4/17 - A
	Friday 1/5/17 - B

	Monday 1/8/18 - A
	Tuesday 1/9/17 - B
	Wednesday 1/10/17 - A
	Thursday 1/11/17 - B
	Friday 1/12/17 - A

	Monday 1/15/17
NO SCHOOL – CIVIL RIGHTS DAY
	Tuesday 1/16/17 - B
	Wednesday 1/17/18 - A
	Thursday 1/18/17 - B
	Friday 1/19/17 - A



